                                                                                                           1/11
HITANO ENTERPRISE CORP.
7F-7, No. 3, Wu Chuan 1st Road, New Taipei
Industrial Park, New Taipei City, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
Tel: +886 2 2299 1331   Fax: +886 2 2298 2466
Data Sheet
Customer：
Product :

70℃
100KHz
∆T≤15℃
Irms(A)
Fig. Notes W
±0.5
H
±0.5
T
±0.5
P
±0.5
S
±0.5
端子
HPMDG155K2UAAXLX 1.5  155 10 850 42.0  40.0  20.0  10.0 NA M6 750 1125 18.5 1 Gary
HPMDG205K2UAAXLX 2.0  205 10 850 42.0  40.0  20.0  10.0 NA M6 750 1500 19 1 Gary
HPMDG225K2UAAXLX 2.2  225 10 850 42.0  40.0  20.0  10.0 NA M6 750 1650 19.5 1 Gary
HPMDG255K2UAAXLX 2.5  255 10 850 42.5  44.0  24.0  10.0 NA M6 750 1875 20 1 Gary
HPMDG305K2UAAXLX 3.0  305 10 850 42.5  44.0  24.0  10.0 NA M6 750 2250 21 1 Gary
HPMDG335K2UAAXLX 3.3  335 10 850 41.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 750 2475 21.5 1 Gary
HPMDG475K2UAAXLX 4.7  475 10 850 57.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 450 2115 24.5 1 Gary
HPMDG505K2UAAXLX 5.0  505 10 850 57.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 450 2250 25 1 Gary
HPMDG605K2UAAXLX 6.0  605 10 850 57.5  50.0  35.0  10.0 NA M6 450 2700 26 1 Gary
HPMDG655K2UAAXLX 6.5  655 10 850 57.5  50.0  35.0  10.0 NA M6 450 2925 27 1 Gary
HPMDG125K3AAAXLX 1.2 125 10 1000 42.0  40.0  20.0  10.0 NA M6 850 1020 16 1 Gary
HPMDG155K3AAAXLX 1.5 155 10 1000 42.5  44.0  24.0  10.0 NA M6 850 1275 16 1 Gary
HPMDG205K3AAAXLX 2.0  205 10 1000 42.5  44.0  24.0  10.0 NA M6 850 1700 17 1 Gary
HPMDG225K3AAAXLX 2.2 225 10 1000 42.5  44.0  24.0  10.0 NA M6 850 1870 20 1 Gary
HPMDG255K3AAAXLX 2.5 255 10 1000 41.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 850 2125 21 1 Gary
HPMDG305K3AAAXLX 3.0  305 10 1000 41.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 850 2550 21.5 1 Gary
HPMDG335K3AAAXLX 3.3  335 10 1000 57.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 500 1650 20 1 Gary
HPMDG405K3AAAXLX 4.0  405 10 1000 57.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 500 2000 21 1 Gary
HPMDG475K3AAAXLX 4.7 475 10 1000 57.5  50.0  35.0  10.0 NA M6 500 2350 22 1 Gary
HPMDG505K3AAAXLX 5.0  505 10 1000 57.5  50.0  35.0  10.0 NA M6 500 2500 23 1 Gary
                                                                                                           3/11
HITANO P/N CAP.(uF) Symbol
Tol.±% R.V.(DC)
Dimensions in mm
dV/dt
(V/uS)
Ipeak
(A)
Irms
100KHz
(A)
Fig. Notes W
±0.5
H
±0.5
T
±0.5
P
±0.5
S
±0.5
端子
HPMDG824K3MAAXLX 0.82  824 10 1200 42.0  40.0  20.0  10.0 NA M6 950 779 14.5 1 Gary
HPMDG105K3MAAXLX 1.0  105 10 1200 42.0  40.0  20.0  10.0 NA M6 950 950 16 1 Gary
HPMDG125K3MAAXLX 1.2  125 10 1200 42.5  44.0  24.0  10.0 NA M6 950 1140 19 1 Gary
HPMDG155K3MAAXLX 1.5  155 10 1200 42.5  44.0  24.0  10.0 NA M6 950 1425 19.5 1 Gary
HPMDG205K3MAAXLX 2.0  205 10 1200 41.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 950 1900 20 1 Gary
HPMDG225K3MAAXLX 2.2  225 10 1200 57.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 600 1320 20 1 Gary
HPMDG255K3MAAXLX 2.5  255 10 1200 57.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 600 1500 21 1 Gary
HPMDG305K3MAAXLX 3.0  305 10 1200 57.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 600 1800 22 1 Gary
HPMDG335K3MAAXLX 3.3  335 10 1200 57.5  50.0  35.0  10.0 NA M6 600 1980 23 1 Gary
HPMDG405K3MAAXLX 4.0  405 10 1200 57.5  50.0  35.0  10.0 NA M6 600 2400 24 1 Gary
HPMDG684K3CAAXLX 0.68 684 10 1600 42.0  40.0  20.0  10.0 NA M6 1250 850 16 1 Gary
HPMDG824K3CAAXLX 0.82  824 10 1600 42.5  44.0  24.0  10.0 NA M6 1250 1025 19 1 Gary
HPMDG105K3CAAXLX 1.0  105 10 1600 41.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 1250 1250 19.5 1 Gary
HPMDG125K3CAAXLX 1.2  125 10 1600 41.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 1250 1500 20 1 Gary
HPMDG155K3CAAXLX 1.5  155 10 1600 57.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 750 1125 22 1 Gary
HPMDG205K3CAAXLX 2.0  205 10 1600 57.5  50.0  35.0  10.0 NA M6 750 1500 24 1 Gary
HPMDG474K3DAAXLX 0.47 474 10 2000 42.0  40.0  20.0  10.0 NA M6 1300 611 15.5 1 Gary
HPMDG564K3DAAXLX 0.56 564 10 2000 42.5  44.0  24.0  10.0 NA M6 1300 728 18 1 Gary
HPMDG684K3DAAXLX 0.68 684 10 2000 42.5  44.0  24.0  10.0 NA M6 1300 884 18.5 1 Gary
HPMDG824K3DAAXLX 0.82  824 10 2000 41.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 1300 1066 19 1 Gary
HPMDG105K3DAAXLX 1.0  105 10 2000 57.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 850 850 24 1 Gary
HPMDG125K3DAAXLX 1.2  125 10 2000 57.5  45.0  30.0  10.0 NA M6 850 1020 23 1 Gary
HPMDG155K3DAAXLX 1.5  155 10 2000 57.5  50.0  35.0  10.0 NA M6 850 1275 24 1 Gary
                                                                                                           4/11
A○1E
A Type of capacitor
Type or class  HPMD